alleging fraud, deceit, misrepresentation, breach or violation of contract, negligence, 
incompetence, or recklessness by the licensee in the practice of professional engineering if the 
amount or value of the judgment, settlement, or binding arbitration award is twenty-five thousand 
dollars ($25,000) or greater, as required by California Business & Professions Code 
§6770(a)(3) and (4)? 

☐ Yes 
☐ No 
If “Yes” on a separate attachment, provide details of: (i) the title of the matter; (ii) the court 
or agency name; (iii) docket number; (iv) the claim or file number;